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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Prosecuting Attorney 
Administrative Aid/Clerical (Civil/Criminal) – Unclassified 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx 

 

Fulton County Engineer – SEASONAL 
Roadside Mowing 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-

EngineerSeasonal-Roadside--352 

 

Fulton County Health Department 
Part Time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PART-TIME-WIC-

NUTRITIONIST-354 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Specialized Inspection Group 
Quality Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=258536415&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5856059251&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43553%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Pettisville Local School District 
Anticipated Opening Government – Social Studies Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4301473 

Long-Term Sub: 7-12 Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4293215 

Long Term Sub: K-6 Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4293220 

 

SWANTON 
HCR Manor Care Inc. 
RN 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/114232741/rn---registered-visit-nurse---hospice---full-time---days 

Social Worker  

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/114232790/social-worker---msw---hospice---full-time---days 

 

Ohio Turnpike and Infrastructure Commission 
Division I Electrician  

https://www.governmentjobs.com/jobs/4085922-0/division-i-electrician-kunkle-swanton 

MW Class II Roadway  

https://diversityjobs.com/career/5501274/Mw-Class-Ii-Roadway-Swanton-Mb-Ohio-Swanton 

 

Taco Bell 
Food Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/team-member-food-

champion/4761C70984F34D8D92A7413C121A0987/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

State of Ohio 
Fire Fighter 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=230006TI&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 
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Clean Team  
Branch Manager 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/2983494.html 

 

McNeill Chevrolet 
Service Advisor-Energetic Workplace 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/customer-service-guest-services/service-advisor-energetic-workplace-24297961 

Warranty Administrator 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/admin-operations/warranty-administrator-hiring-immediately-24297749 

 

Swanton Local School District  
Anticipated Middle School Intervention Specialist 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4338026 

 

Embassy of Swanton 
Dietary Aide 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/112711272/dietary-aide 

 

Edward D. Jones & Co., L.P. 
Financial Advisor  

https://careers.edwardjones.com/job/18544199/financial-advisor-swanton-oh-swanton-oh/ 

 

Transportation Security Administration  
Transportation Security Officer 

https://federalgovernmentjobs.us/jobs/TRANSPORTATION-SECURITY-OFFICER-733998800.html 

 

WAUSEON 
Fulton County Health Center  
Radiology PACS Administrator / Imaging Technology System Specialist 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/admin-operations/radiology-pacs-administrator-imaging-technology-system-specialist-fulltime-

competitive-pay-24297761 

 

AutoZone, Inc.  
Delivery Driver  

https://careers.autozone.com/jobs/USA1743S173?lang=en-us 

 

KFC 
General Manager 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/114295541/kfc-restaurant-general-manager 

Shift Manager 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/113813758/kfc-shift-manager 

 

Walmart 
Auto Care Center 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061646759VCC-auto-care-center 

Fuel Station 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061637207FS-fuel-station 

Food & Grocery 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/0619260766FG-food-grocery 

General Merchandise 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/061634023GM-general-merchandise 

Health and Wellness 

https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/031730839HW-health-and-wellness 
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Haas Door Company  
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=260130308&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5896254478&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Controls Engineer 3rd Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=260130104&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5896254460&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Ayden Health Care Wauseon  
Dietary Aide 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/112956673/dietary-aide 

 

Great Clips, Inc. 
Hair Stylist 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/113319342/hair-stylist---wauseon-shopping-center 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Northwest State Community College 
Administrative Assistant – IBEW Apprenticeships & Apollo 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=260277276&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5899848515&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Intervention Specialist  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4324452 

 

Conagra Brands Inc. 
2nd Shift Electricians 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=257245180&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5824602126&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Production Supervisor – 2nd shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256474697&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5807542648&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Maintenance Technician 2nd Shift 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=257245171&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5824602187&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

1st Shift Supervisor – Vienna  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=259131045&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5873715522&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers & Merchants State Bank 
Deposit Services Specialist 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1777261 

 

Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home  
Licensed Nursing Home Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=259737149&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5882462608&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

STNA 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/112170749/stna 

Clinical Manager  

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/112194575/clinical-manager%2C-rn-or-lpn 
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Northern Buckeye Education Council (NWOCA) 
Fiscal Services Coordinator 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4338978 

 

Redline Equipment  
Agricultural Service Technician 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/452 

Sauder Woodworking Co.  

Portfolio Analyst 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/113000052/portfolio-analyst 

 

Archbold Area Schools 
Archbold High School Baseball Coach  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4345825 

7th Grade Girls Basketball Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4338863 

Cafeteria (2.5 hours per day) 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4337370 

Archbold Elementary Special Education Aide 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4337402 

 

Premier Bank 
Benefits Administrator Remote / Hybrid 

https://recruiting.ultipro.com/FIR1016FDEF/JobBoard/983598ca-a42d-47ad-8f97-

72d497ff4970/OpportunityDetail?opportunityId=05fb160e-47e0-47d1-a418-0873b4481150 

 

DELTA 
North Star BlueScope Steel LLC 
Raw Materials Team Leader – Excellent Benefits Package 

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/logistics-supply-chain/raw-materials-team-leader-excellent-benefits-package-24414134 

Senior Accountant 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/113648470/senior-accountant 

HR Manager 

https://www.wayup.com/i-j-MasterBrand-Cabinets-LLC-590344799665110/ 

 

BlueScope Recycling 
Maintenance Technician 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/114134143/maintenance-technician 

Sr. Wholesale Account Rep. (Detroit, MI Territory) 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/113664783/sr.-wholesale-account-rep-%28detroit%2C-mi-territory%29 

Wholesale Account Rep. (NW Ohio Territory) 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/112804344/wholesale-account-rep-%28nw-ohio-territory%29 

Industrial Marketing Account Executive 

https://www.resume-library.com/job/view/112400985/industrial-marketing-account-executive 

 

Fulton County Processing  
Crane Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=259025021&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5873235361&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Worthington Steel Company  
Metallurgical Engineer 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX/requisitions/preview/41506 
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materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 
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FAYETTE  
Village of Fayette 
Police Officers 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=258987062&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5870021667&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dFayette%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Police Chief 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=258987481&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5870021608&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dFayette%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Village Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256820844&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5813740498&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dFayette%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fayette Local School District  
Archery  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4334031 

Assistant Archery Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4334042 

 

METAMORA 
The Andersons Inc.  
Grain Elevator Operations Crew leader  

https://grabjobs.co/us/job/full-time/admin-operations/grain-elevator-operations-crewleader-metamora-oh-growthminded-organization-

24449974 

 

Evergreen Local Schools  
High School Art Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=259054447&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5873238061&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Parker Hannifin Corporation  
Shipping Receiving  

https://diversityjobs.com/career/5783798/Shipping-Receiving-Flex-Tech-Split-Shift-9-30-Am-6-00-Pm-8-Hrs-7-30-Am-6-00pm-10-

Hrs-Ohio-Metamora 

Sourcing Manager 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12538294-sourcing-mgr 

Assembly Technician (3rd Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12183174-assembly-technician-3rd-shift 

Assembly Technician (2nd Shift) 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12826113-assembly-filters-2nd-shift 

Assembler 3rd Shift 

https://careers.jsginc.com/jb/Assembler-3rd-Shift-OH-Jobs-in-Metamora-OH/9401269 
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